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Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product

Manufacturer 2204534-1 Amount 3.541 Version - Identity
Item number
Manufacturer ELCON MINI 3P |Weight Uom g Mfr Site Authority
Item Name CABLE

CONN,PULL-

TAB
Date UoMm Each
EUR0OHS-0508 |Product(s) meets EU RoHS requirement without any exemptions
ChinaRoHS- Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
0508 Products
EUREACH-0117 |REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern ARE NOT Yet Reviewed
Complex Article |REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern according to Once an Atrticle Always an Article are Not Yet Reviewed
Description

Product Disclosure

Sub- Level Name Substance Substance Substance Quantity Mass per Unit [UOM Exemption
Item/Material/ Category CAS Concentration
Substance
Sub-ltem 1 LATCH, 2 POS 1.0 0.428 g
CABLE CONN.
Material 2 Stainless Steel 1.0 0.428 g
Substance 3 Nitrogen Supplier 7727-37-9 0.11 1.0 4.708E-4 g
Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.01 1.0 4.28E-5 g
Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 19.0 1.0 0.08132 g
Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 1.0 4.28E-5 g
Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.5 1.0 0.00214 g
Substance 3 Sulfur Supplier 7704-34-9 0.015 1.0 6.42E-5 g
Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 65.7197 1.0 0.28128032 g
Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 0.045 1.0 1.926E-4 g
Substance 3 Silicon Supplier 7440-21-3 2.0 1.0 0.00856 g
Substance 3 Carbon Supplier 7440-44-0 0.15 1.0 6.42E-4 g
Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.03 1.0 1.284E-4 g
Substance 3 Molybdenum [ Supplier 7439-98-7 0.8 1.0 0.003424 g
Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 2.0 1.0 0.00856 g
Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead 7439-92-1 0.0999 1.0 4.2757E-4 g
Compounds
Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercu |7439-97-6 5.0E-4 1.0 2.14E-6 g
ry Compounds
Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 9.5 1.0 0.04066 g
Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad |7440-43-9 0.0099 1.0 4.2372E-5 g
mium
Compounds
Sub-ltem 1 HOUSING, 1.0 251 g
POWER
CABLE
CONNECTOR,
3P ET
Material 2 LCP-GF30 1.0 2.51 g
Substance 3 Contains No Supplier TE5081-2- 1.0 1.0 0.0251 g
Reportable 1212
TE5081-2
Substances
Substance 3 Phenol Supplier 108-95-2 0.0040 1.0 1.004E-4 g




Substance

1,4-
Benzenedicarb
oxylic acid,
polymer with
[1,1-biphenyl]-
4,4-diol, 4-
hydroxybenzoi
c acid, 6-
hydroxy-2-
naphthalenecar
boxylic acid
and N-(4-
hydroxyphenyl)
acetamide

Supplier

147310-94-9

67.996

1.7066996

Substance

Carbon black

Supplier

1333-86-4

1.0

1.0

0.0251

Substance

Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier

65997-17-3

30.0

1.0

0.753

Sub-Item

ACTUATOR, 2
POS CABLE
CONN.

1.0

0.363

Material

Stainless Steel

1.0

0.363

Substance

Nitrogen

Supplier

7727-37-9

0.11

1.0

3.993E-4

Substance

Beryllium

Supplier

7440-41-7

0.01

1.0

3.63E-5

Substance

Chromium

Supplier

7440-47-3

19.0

1.0

0.06897

Substance

Antimony

Supplier

7440-36-0

0.01

1.0

3.63E-5

Substance

Cobalt

Supplier

7440-48-4

0.5

1.0

0.001815

Substance

Sulfur

Supplier

7704-34-9

0.015

1.0

5.445E-5

Substance

Iron

Supplier

7439-89-6

65.7197

1.0

0.23856251

Substance

Phosphorus

Supplier

7723-14-0

0.045

1.0

1.6335E-4

Substance

Silicon

Supplier

7440-21-3

2.0

1.0

0.00726

Substance

Carbon

Supplier

7440-44-0

0.15

1.0

5.445E-4

Substance

Arsenic

Supplier

7440-38-2

0.03

1.0

1.089E-4

Substance

Molybdenum

Supplier

7439-98-7

0.8

1.0

0.002904

Substance

Manganese

Supplier

7439-96-5

2.0

1.0

0.00726

Substance
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Lead

Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1

0.0999

1.0

3.6264E-4

[(o3 (o3 (o (o J (o J) (o J) (o I (o B (o I (o I (o J) (o J) (o JY (o J) (o]

Substance

Mercury

Mercury/Mercu
ry Compounds

7439-97-6

5.0E-4

1.0

1.815E-6

Substance

Nickel

Nickel

7440-02-0

9.5

1.0

0.034485

Substance

Cadmium

Cadmium/Cad
mium
Compounds

7440-43-9

0.0099

1.0

3.5937E-5

Sub-Item

PULL TAB, 2
POS CABLE
CONNECTOR

1.0

0.24

Material

PAG6/66

1.0

0.24

Substance

Rutile (Ti02)

Supplier

1317-80-2

0.05

1.0

1.2E-4

Substance

1,3,5-Triazine-
2,4,6(1H,3H,5
H)-trione,
compd. with
1,3,5-triazine-
2,4,6-triamine

Supplier

37640-57-6

7.0

1.0

0.0168

Substance

1,2-
Benzenedicarb
oxylic acid, 1,2-
diundecyl
ester,
branched and
linear

Supplier

85507-79-5

1.7

1.0

0.00408

Substance

Ethanedioic
acid, 1,2-
diethyl ester,
polymer with
1,2-
ethanediamine

Supplier

34872-59-8

0.02

1.0

4.8E-5

Substance

Aluminum,
hydroxybis(oct
adecanoato-
.kappa.O)-

Supplier

300-92-5

0.11

1.0

2.64E-4

Substance

Water

Supplier

7732-18-5

0.2

1.0

4.8E-4

Substance

Hexanedioic
acid, polymer
with
hexahydro-2H-
azepin-2-one
and 1,6-
hexanediamine

Supplier

24993-04-2

89.217

1.0

0.2141208

«

Substance

Siloxanes and
Silicones, di-
Me

Supplier

63148-62-9

0.0030

7.2E-6

Substance

Poly[imino(1,6-
dioxo-1,6-
hexanediyl)imi
no-1,6-
hexanediyl]

Supplier

32131-17-2

16

1.0

0.00384

Substance

Octadecanami
de, N,N-1,2-
ethanediylbis-

Supplier

110-30-5

0.1

1.0

2.4E-4





                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

